
RUTÓMETRO Y DESCANSO  
 

DÍA   TRAYECTO               KM      TOTAL 
  
25.07.2007   Cap de Creus – Llançá     32        32 
 
26.07.2007  Llançá – Albanyá      70      102 
 
27.07.2007  Albanyá – Vall del Bac    46      148 
 
28.07.2007  Vall del Bac – Ribes de Freser   61      209 
 
29.07.2007  Ribes de Freser - Planoles    10      219 
 
30.07.2007  Planoles – Bagá        57      276 
 
31.07.2007  Bagá – Tuixén      37      313 
 
01.08.2007  Tuixén – Sant Joan de L´erm   60      373 
 
02.08.2007  Sant Joan de L´erm – Llavorsí    27      400 
 
03.08.2007  Llavorsí – Torre de Capdella    64      464 
 
04.08.2007             Torre de Capdella – Pont de Suert   58       522 
 
05.08.2007  Pont de Suert – Senz     58      580 
 
06.08.2007  Senz – Nerín      51      631 
 
07.08.2007  Descanso 
 
08.08.2007  Nerín – Fiscal                 50      681 
 
09.08.2007  Fiscal – Senegüé     49      730 
 
10.08.2007  Senegüé – Aísa                48      778 
 
11.08.2007  Aísa – Echo      28      806 
 
12.08.2007  Hecho – Isaba      40      846 
 
13.08.2007  Isaba – Espinal      82       928 
 
14.08.2007  Descanso 
 



15.08.2007  Espinal – Erratzu     43      971 
 
16.08.2007  Erratzu – Elizondo       9            980 

 
17.08.2007  Elizondo – Cabo Híguer    69   1.049 
 


